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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  7/17/09 
Ending date for report:    7/23/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/17/09 THRU  7/23/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000635  437R COM REMODEL                                    1603 GRAND AVE                       
WEST PARK PLAZA ASSOCIATES LLC 
-----------        5/04/09                                       PP5    000    002A1I   A12621        
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A12621 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  SHELL BUILD MALL 2-STRUCTURES            ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/20/09      2520000 
----------- 



09-00000921  CFFN COMMERCIAL FOOTING & FOUNDATION                1315 GOLDEN VALLEY CIR               
FRONTIER ONCOLOGY,LLC 
-----------        6/09/09                                       CRW    002    010  I                 
MARSHALL ERDMAN AND ASSOCIATES 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/21/09      1400000 
----------- 
09-00000928  437A COM ADDITION                                   5379 SOUTHGATE DR                    
MARK RITE HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
-----------        6/10/09                                       SG1    002    001A1I   A24743        
TROUT, ED 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  EXTERIOR STORAGE AREA                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/17/09       128000 
----------- 
09-00001001  437R COM REMODEL                                    2929 3 AVE N                         
DOGGETT RANCH 
-----------        6/19/09                                       BLG    046    013-2I   A  273        
HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A00273 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/20/09       104000 
----------- 
09-00001048  437A COM ADDITION                                   1223 GRAND AVE                       
GRAND PARK LLC 
-----------        6/25/09                                       LSN    000    001  I   A10058 
                                                                 A10058 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  PATIO COVER                              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/20/09        20000 
----------- 
09-00001056  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              1145 PARKHILL DR                     
KLEIN, GAYLEN E 
-----------        6/26/09                                       SA2    007    016  I   A16138 
                                                                 A16138 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION / RENOVATION OF SFR             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09        27000 
----------- 
09-00001100  437R COM REMODEL                                    2301 MONTANA AVE                     
BASIN PROPERTIES 
-----------        7/02/09                                       BLG    113    001-2I   A  832        
HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/17/09 THRU  7/23/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001100 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/17/09        50000 
----------- 
09-00001121  437R COM REMODEL                                    1901 TERMINAL CIR                    
CITY OF BILLINGS (AIRPORT) 
-----------        7/02/09                                       2334   000    001  I & D 5627        
KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL ROOM 212                ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/21/09        40000 
----------- 
09-00001131  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4113 JANSMA AVE                      
LEE, RICHARD  & 



-----------        7/06/09                                       SW4    011    010  I   A22960        
TURNING LEAF CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A22960 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION TO SFR                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/09        99000 
----------- 
09-00001170  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 428 TAMARISK DR                      
WELLS BUILT HOMES 
-----------        7/09/09                                       L22    055    003  I   A22718        
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A22718 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/09       212170 
----------- 
09-00001171  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              1815 LYNDALE LN                      
OVERBY, MATT & MARTINIA 
-----------        7/09/09                                       WE1    000    012  I   A18372        
JRB CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A18372 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  TWO ADDITIONS TO SFR                     ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/09        43800 
----------- 
09-00001180  437R COM REMODEL                                    1595 GRAND AVE                       
WEST PARK PLAZA ASSOCIATES LLC 
-----------        7/09/09                                       PP5    000    002A1I   A12621        
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/20/09      1680000 
----------- 
09-00001182  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1237 COOK AVE                        
REYNOLDS, SHARON A 
-----------        7/09/09                                       WBH    002    029  I   A17650 
                                                                 A17650 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FOUNDATION - DETACHED GARAGE             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/17/09 THRU  7/23/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001182 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/09         2400 
----------- 
09-00001185  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              213 S 40 ST                          
DVORAK, RICHARD 
-----------        7/10/09                                       HIG    034    019A I   A 8888 
                                                                 A08888 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION / FOUNDATION REPAIR             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/22/09        58968 
----------- 
09-00001188  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1417 TWIN OAKS DR                    
TWIN OAKS CORPORATION 
-----------        7/10/09                                       TWN    002    021  I                 
OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORP 
                                                                 A34084 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/20/09       127140 
----------- 



09-00001203  434G RES REMODEL/ADDITION GARAGE                    734 ARONSON AVE                      
SCHWALBE, GARY C & LYNETTE M 
-----------        7/13/09                                       SS2    004    006  I   A23724 
                                                                 A23724 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  GARAGE ADDITION                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09         1400 
----------- 
09-00001215  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4375 LAREDO PL                       
EDWARDS A CLIFFORD & SUSAN K 
-----------        7/14/09                                       HYP    003    001D I   C10875        
LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. 
                                                                 C10875 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION / RENOVATION OF SFR             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/21/09        30270 
----------- 
09-00001222  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 334 DELTA CIR                        
HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF 
-----------        7/15/09                                       TW4    005    001  I   A30006        
A.R.JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A30006 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09       206700 
----------- 
09-00001235  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1843 KEY STONE ST                    
CMYL INC 
-----------        7/16/09                                       CWG2   005    012  I                 
L & L CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A32907 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09       138080 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/17/09 THRU  7/23/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 



                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001246  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          21 8 ST W                            
ALTIMUS DIST 
-----------        7/17/09                                       SET    001    000  I   A13914        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 A13914 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/17/09         5800 
----------- 
09-00001250  434R RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX               2980 COLONIAL PL                     
LEGACY HOMES INC 
-----------        7/17/09                                       CLW    002    009  I                 
LEGACY HOMES 
                                                                 A31064 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/09       125000 
----------- 
09-00001257  437R COM REMODEL                                    1517 BROADWATER AVE                  
POKER BOX INC. 
-----------        7/20/09                                       VOR    001    004A I & A17347 
                                                                 A17347 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/20/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00001259  437R COM REMODEL                                    501 HANSEN LN                        
K2 SPAS 



-----------        7/20/09                                       MTE    001    011  I   A10836 
                                                                 A10836 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/20/09          500 
----------- 
09-00001262  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          536 MILES AVE                        
GILBERT, TRENT S & DORINDA S 
-----------        7/20/09                                       YEL    015    029  I   A19129 
                                                                 A19129 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/20/09         5000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/20/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00001266  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3016 BRENTWOOD LN                    
WIGGINS, NANCY H & JAMES W JR 
-----------        7/21/09                                       HIA    003    007  I   A 8698        
APEX CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A08698 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/21/09        17000 
----------- 
09-00001270  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4446 STONE ST                        
GILPIN, JOY 
-----------        7/21/09                                       OR4    007    030  I   A12432        
VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A12432 
PREPARED  7/24/09,  7:59:17                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    5 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/17/09 THRU  7/23/09 
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                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001270 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/21/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00001271  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3418 GALLATIN PL                     
MILKS, BENNY L TRUSTEE 
-----------        7/21/09                                       PTR    002    005  I   C 2167        
FAMILEE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C02167 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/21/09        10900 
----------- 
09-00001272  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1306 LEWIS AVE                       
GRINSTEINER, THOMAS M G 
-----------        7/21/09                                       SCR    000    001A I   A20554        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 A20554 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/21/09         4850 
----------- 
09-00001276  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1180 CENTENNIAL ST                   
ANDERSON, RICHARD S & CAROLYN 
-----------        7/22/09                                       CT2    009    011  I   A23519 
                                                                 A23519 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/22/09         2200 
----------- 



09-00001278  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2214 AZALEA LN                       
FRENCH, BRETT B & STACIE A 
-----------        7/22/09                                       GRA    001    001  I   A 8044        
R. D. WINCHELL CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A08044 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/22/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00001280  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          544 O'MALLEY DR                      
KRONMILLER, JAMES P & KIM R 
-----------        7/22/09                                       CDM    001    006  I   A 5770        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A05770 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/22/09         6680 
----------- 
09-00001281  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2216 6 ST W                          
KRONMILLER, EUGENE V & WANDA M 
-----------        7/22/09                                       CDM    005    004  I   A 5804        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A05804 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001281 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/22/09         9850 
----------- 
09-00001285  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          839 POLY DR                          
CAMPBELL, NICHOLAS CHARLES 
-----------        7/23/09                                       GOO    002    018  I   A 7542        
LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. 
                                                                 A07542 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09          400 
----------- 
09-00001286  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2316 6 AVE N                         
AMATO, LINDA 
-----------        7/23/09                                       BLG    265    013-2I   A 1944 
                                                                 A01944 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/23/09         4000 
----------- 
09-00001289  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2107 FAIRWAY DR                      
BEVOLDEN, CURTIS L & PAMELA L 
-----------        7/23/09                                       CDF    006    001  I   A 5640        
FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A05640 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09         3500 
----------- 
09-00001293  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1620 AVE F                           
ZICKUHR, GAYLE L 
-----------        7/23/09                                       PP4    010    014  I   A12683 
                                                                 A12683 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/23/09         4000 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  7,111,608 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  7,111,608 
             PERMIT FEE                        25,297.15 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                   11,590.18 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           37 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  7,111,608 
             PERMIT FEE                        25,297.15 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                   11,590.18 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           37 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  7,111,608 
             PERMIT FEE                        25,297.15 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         37  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  7,111,608 


